
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT
UNION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200201100000
18291

01/10/2002
10:13:05

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SCOTT,
JONNA A

199904010001
38251

200201230000
38471

01/23/2002
09:30:30

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE VICKERS,
SELWYN M

11 85 Lot#:19
Book:11 Pg:85

200201160000
29231

01/16/2002
12:58:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JAMES
ALEXANDER,
TERRI

25 113 Lot#:49
Book:25
Pg:113

200201160000
29301

01/16/2002
01:05:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200201220000
35541

01/22/2002
11:25:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BOOTS,
LARRY RAY

199907270003
13391

200201310000
52451

01/31/2002
10:05:11

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEA, COLEEN
M

200201310000
52441

01/31/2002
10:05:10

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COFIELD,
DENENE G

200201310000
52431

01/31/2002
10:05:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES, L
KYLE

200202130000
76111

02/13/2002
02:02:25

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WAITS,
MAURICE
EDWARD

200110300004
65851

200202130000
76331

02/13/2002
02:31:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
BRIAN W

11 82 Lot#:7 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82

200203060001
07181

03/06/2002
09:39:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
LARRY R

200202260000
94221

02/26/2002
03:42:06

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCCABE,
STEPHEN C

199906220002
59981

200202260000
94251

02/26/2002
03:42:09

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MOSS,
JOSEPH
HOMER JR

200203070001
10621

03/07/2002
11:18:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HULSEY,
JOHN OWEN

20 12 Lot#:30
Book:20 Pg:12



200203150001
24761

03/15/2002
12:50:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
JOY HOWELL

199712030003
93431

200203150001
24801

03/15/2002
12:50:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LARUSSA,
CONSTANCE

200108240003
63631

200203150001
24811

03/15/2002
12:50:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES THOMASTON,
GAYLA

199905030001
83491

200203150001
24781

03/15/2002
12:50:44

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAIR,
RODERICK R

199306030001
59431

200203150001
24831

03/15/2002
12:50:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PAYNE,
JOYCE STONE

199606130001
92251

200203150001
24841

03/15/2002
12:50:51

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GRIMES,
JOYCE
THERESA M

200004070001
14851

200203110001
16471

03/11/2002
02:29:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARRETT,
CARMEN

200203200001
30951

03/20/2002
09:27:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POWELL,
CHERYL
LAQUASHA

200203200001
30971

03/20/2002
09:27:20

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ESTES,
LARRY R

200203210001
33021

03/21/2002
09:21:31

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COOLEY, XAN
D

6 141 Lot#:39 Book:6
Pg:141

200203210001
34481

03/21/2002
01:02:15

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE EDGE,
GERALD L

20 7 Lot#:316
Book:20 Pg:7

200203140001
22241

03/14/2002
11:12:00

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTS,
BRIAN W

11 82 Lot#:7 Blk:13
Book:11 Pg:82
Desc:SEE
INST

200204040001
57311

04/04/2002
11:28:32

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KERN,
JEROME J

Sec:23 Twn:18
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200204010001
52361

04/01/2002
03:42:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES JACKS,
BRADLEY C

199902090000
54841

200204250001
92841

04/25/2002
01:47:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH,
EUGENIA F

200009130003
17041



200204250001
92851

04/25/2002
01:47:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HALL,
SAMANTHA

200006210002
06941


