Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2002; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200201100000 18291	01/10/2002 10:13:05	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOTT, JONNA A					199904010001 38251	
200201230000 38471	01/23/2002 09:30:30	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VICKERS, SELWYN M			11	85		Lot#:19 Book:11 Pg:85
200201160000 29231	01/16/2002 12:58:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JAMES ALEXANDER, TERRI			25	113		Lot#:49 Book:25 Pg:113
200201160000 29301	01/16/2002 01:05:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						
200201220000 35541	01/22/2002 11:25:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BOOTS, LARRY RAY					199907270003 13391	
200201310000 52451	01/31/2002 10:05:11	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEA, COLEEN						
200201310000 52441	01/31/2002 10:05:10	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COFIELD, DENENE G						
200201310000 52431	01/31/2002 10:05:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, L KYLE						
200202130000 76111	02/13/2002 02:02:25	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAITS, MAURICE EDWARD					200110300004 65851	
200202130000 76331	02/13/2002 02:31:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, BRIAN W			11	82		Lot#:7 Blk:13 Book:11 Pg:82
200203060001 07181	03/06/2002 09:39:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, LARRY R						
200202260000 94221	02/26/2002 03:42:06	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCABE, STEPHEN C					199906220002 59981	
200202260000 94251	02/26/2002 03:42:09	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MOSS, JOSEPH HOMER JR						
200203070001 10621	03/07/2002 11:18:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HULSEY, JOHN OWEN			20	12		Lot#:30 Book:20 Pg:12

		T	1	T	1	I	1		T	
200203150001 24761	03/15/2002 12:50:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, JOY HOWELL				199712030003 93431	
200203150001 24801	03/15/2002 12:50:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LARUSSA, CONSTANCE				200108240003 63631	
200203150001 24811	03/15/2002 12:50:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMASTON, GAYLA				199905030001 83491	
200203150001 24781	03/15/2002 12:50:44	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAIR, RODERICK R				199306030001 59431	
200203150001 24831	03/15/2002 12:50:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PAYNE, JOYCE STONE				199606130001 92251	
200203150001 24841	03/15/2002 12:50:51	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GRIMES, JOYCE THERESA M				200004070001 14851	
200203110001 16471	03/11/2002 02:29:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARRETT, CARMEN					
200203200001 30951	03/20/2002 09:27:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POWELL, CHERYL LAQUASHA					
200203200001 30971	03/20/2002 09:27:20	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ESTES, LARRY R					
200203210001 33021	03/21/2002 09:21:31	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COOLEY, XAN		6	141		Lot#:39 Book:6 Pg:141
200203210001 34481	03/21/2002 01:02:15	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDGE, GERALD L		20	7		Lot#:316 Book:20 Pg:7
200203140001 22241	03/14/2002 11:12:00	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROBERTS, BRIAN W		11	82		Lot#:7 Blk:13 Book:11 Pg:82 Desc:SEE INST
200204040001 57311	04/04/2002 11:28:32	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KERN, JEROME J					Sec:23 Twn:18 Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200204010001 52361	04/01/2002 03:42:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKS, BRADLEY C				199902090000 54841	
200204250001 92841	04/25/2002 01:47:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, EUGENIA F				200009130003 17041	

	FEDERAL	Grantor	HALL, SAMANTHA			200006210002 06941	
	CREDIT UNION						